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Leivi (GE), 30/09/12

LICENZA CONDUTTORE

VESCOVI Andrea

CRINO Delmo

RIBONI Marco

PATETE Pasquale

CAMBIASO Carlo

BORDO Paolo

RASPINI Luca u23
BANCALARI Pietro

BOGGIANO Marco

VIGO Gianfranco

RIVA Maurizio

CAVAGLIA'- Francesco u23
PEIRANO Andrea

RIZZI Giovanni Emil

DRAGO Andrea

PAGLIARI Walter

MOTTOLA Lorenzo

SIGNORELLI Pietro

BONINI Angelo

PAGLIARI Daniele

GANDOLFO Carlo

ALBERTI Mauro

FREDDUCCI Luca u23
BERNARDELLO Alessandro
BALDASSARRI Emilio

RIVA Fabio

GRANESE Luca

RIITANO Salvatore

CUROTTO Paolo

GNECCO Vittorio

GINOCCHIO MASSIMO
BOSCHIAZZO Giuseppe

DE LORENZI Davide
CADEMARTORI Michele u23
BIANCHI Stefano

POLTINO Ruggero

FERRANDO Fabio u23
RIVA Ennio

RATTO Paolo

FARACI Claudio

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

VETTURA

FIAT 128

LANCIA DELTA

FIAT 127

FIAT X1/9 TURBO

FIAT X1/9

RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 205
RENAULT CLIO RS
BCM

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
FIAT X1/9

A112 ABARTH
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
FIAT X1/9 DALLARA
CITROEN SAXO
OSELLA PA9
RENAULT CLIO WILL.
RENAULT CLIO RS
FIAT 500 PROTO

FIAT X1/9

RENAULT CLIO WILL.
SUZUKI SWIFT
CITROEN SAXO

FIAT X1/9

RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106

FIAT CINQUECENTO
RENAULT CLIO WILL.
FIAT 127

PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 205
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
OPEL CORSA GSI
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
A112 ABARTH

GR CL

S S4

S S7

S S3

GTlI  GTI3

S S5

A A3

S S4

N N3

SPS SPS1

S S7

S S4

S S2

VSOA FOA1l
HTS3

N N2

SPS SPS3

VSON FON3

N N3

B P2

S S5

VSON FON3

A A2

N N2

S S5

N N3

VSOA FOAl

A A2

S S3

VSON FON3

S S3

N N2

S S5

S S4

N N2

VSON FON1

GTlI GTI2

N N2

S S7

VSON FON1

S S2

1° MANCHE

PUNTI

148.06
151.98

155.65
153.44
156.64
160.45
160.33
RITIRATO
159.94
159.44
164.98
160.84
164.44
162.62
163.04
161.57
163.84
164.92
168.87
165.12
167.83
164.63
165.02
165.28
167.96
170.36
165.88
166.62
168.89
171.80
176.37
172.13
176.97
188.07
RITIRATO
179.35
179.78
182.84
179.87

PEN

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

2° MANCHE

PUNTI

146.91
149.10
151.77
152.28
157.30
153.97
157.02
156.50

158.71
158.35
159.55
159.59
162.71
160.45
162.22
159.87
161.74
163.40
165.61
163.64
163.84
163.94

167.50
166.25
165.80
167.11
165.91
166.66
171.66
178.94
178.59
177.13
176.59
174.79
175.85
179.56
179.24
198.59

PEN

10.00

20.00

3° MANCHE PUNTI
PUNTI PEN CLASS DISTACCO
147.18 20.00 146.91
148.24 10.00 149.10 2.19
151.54 151.54 4.63
152.53 152.28 5.37
165.15 10.00 153.44 6.53
153.12 10.00 153.97 7.06
154.78 154.78 7.87
155.64 155.64 8.73
155.68 155.68 8.77
157.27 157.27 10.36
158.35 11.44
160.77 159.55 12.64
160.99 159.59 12.68
160.00 160.00 13.09
160.06 160.06 13.15
160.07 160.07 13.16
160.46 160.46 13.55
160.76 160.76 13.85
163.28 163.28 16.37
163.55 163.55 16.64
161.02 10.00 163.64 16.73
163.04 19.00 163.84 16.93
163.23 20.00 163.94 17.03
165.02 18.11
165.04 165.04 18.13
165.55 165.55 18.64
177.51 165.80 18.89
165.86 165.86 18.95
167.36 30.00 165.91 19.00
166.27 166.27 19.36
170.20 170.20 23.29
161.42 10.00 171.42 24.51
172.13 25.22
172.19 172.19 25.28
172.43 172.43 25.52
172.46 172.46 25.55
175.96 175.85 28.94
176.60 176.60 29.69
177.04 177.04 30.13
179.87 32.96
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POS
GEN GR CL NR

41 17 1 76
42 4 1 31

CLASSIFICATI
NON PARTITI
RITIRATI
84
93

ESCLUSI

Esposta ore:

LICENZA CONDUTTORE

42

ATZORI Lorenzo
BELLANI Roberto

POLTINO Ruggero
BOGGIANO Marco

D.S. CRONOMETRAGGIO

Leivi (GE), 30/09/12

NAZ VETTURA

ITA OPEL KADDET
ITA FIAT SEICENTO SPORTI

ITA OPEL CORSA GSI
ITA BCM

| COMMISSARI SPORTIVI

GR

GTI
SPS

CL

S6
Al

GTI2
SPS1

1° MANCHE
PUNTI PEN

187.81
203.56

RIT. 1" GARA
RIT. 1" GARA

2° MANCHE
PUNTI

200.61

PEN

3° MANCHE
PUNTI

199.56

PEN

PUNTI

CLASS DISTACCO
187.81 40.90
199.56 52.65
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